
A04 Madoc
06/04/2011 40

518

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

SWOA

06:30:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

06/07/2011 23:17:28

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 Pete Voskamp Central El CU07 7951  37351.376 12:05:23 1048.977437 0:00

2 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU10 1156 -1347.587 12:02:45 1044.554129 0:59

3 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU09 1649 -1347.587 12:02:47 1044.44942 1:01

4 Pete Voskamp Central El CU05 101  37351.376 12:06:57 1044.09612 1:33

5 B Wiltsie Tillsonbur CU09 7318  0341.290 11:57:06 1043.38126 1:22

6 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU08 24344 -1347.587 12:17:50 999.25933 16:14

7 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 429  1327.179 12:01:06 988.177817 20:12

8 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 923  0317.374 12:00:35 960.042327 30:37

9 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD08 666  0302.539 11:47:02 954.281424 32:49

10 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2223  0301.539 11:50:58 939.471414 38:37

11 A. Neumann LONDON CEN CU07 28764  0338.735 12:33:07 932.854513 41:17

12 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD07 575  0302.539 11:57:37 923.45422 45:07

13 B. Lester Tillsonbur CUTD09 347  0298.439 11:54:31 919.641511 46:41

14 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU09 11624  0339.857 12:41:46 914.167517 48:59

15 J. Winser London Inv CUNRTD09 413  0349.484 12:55:17 907.083117 51:59

16 G. Scott Tillsonbur CUTD09 679  0341.030 12:46:58 904.668813 53:01

17 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU09 1800 -1347.587 12:59:21 892.70974 58:12

18 G. Scott Tillsonbur CU06 16644  0341.030 12:52:12 892.28152 58:24

19 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH05 201  0339.822 12:51:16 891.2974C 16 58:50

20 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH09 551  0342.315 12:54:27 890.401911 59:14

21 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX09 640  0302.053 12:10:28 887.173518 60:40

22 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU06 1737 -1347.587 13:01:47 887.16525 60:40

23 John Favorito North Dorc CU07 22125  1323.950 12:35:11 887.105716 60:42

24 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH08 102  0339.822 12:53:39 885.7605C 2 61:18

25 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CU08 7750  0344.110 12:59:13 884.109110 62:03

26 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU07 1141 -1347.587 13:03:20 883.66936 62:14

27 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU07 1143 -1347.587 13:05:37 878.56927 64:32

28 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 450  1327.179 12:43:46 875.37292 66:01

29 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 828  0317.374 12:33:33 872.98582 67:06

30 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 955  0317.374 12:33:37 872.82583 67:11

31 Almeida Loft London Inv CU08 17894  3345.929 13:07:33 870.2653C 20 68:25

32 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 919  0317.374 12:35:15 868.92274 68:59

33 G. Scott Tillsonbur CU08 7810  0341.030 13:03:19 867.06223 69:51

34 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU06 1767 -1347.587 13:10:56 866.91898 69:55

35 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 850  0317.374 12:36:14 866.58965 70:05

36 G. Scott Tillsonbur CU08 7817  0341.030 13:04:07 865.30224 70:41

37 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU06 15719  0339.857 13:03:08 864.48282 71:04

38 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU09 11666  0339.857 13:03:10 864.40953 71:06

39 B. & K. Lofts Forest Cit CU09 18132  1360.651 13:27:56 862.9755C 12 71:48

40 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH09 491  0339.822 13:04:44 860.89013 72:46

41 Pete Voskamp Central El CU08 3633  37351.376 13:18:46 860.53273 73:22

42 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU07 7744  0345.538 13:12:12 859.119811 73:36

43 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN08 655  0311.488 12:32:50 858.487817 73:54

44 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN07 421  0311.488 12:32:50 858.48772 73:54

45 Almeida Loft London Inv CU09 7032  3345.929 13:13:39 857.11272 74:37

46 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur CU09 7558  0344.110 13:11:44 856.56322 74:49

47 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD07 769  0317.374 12:41:37 854.03606 76:02

48 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN08 687  0311.488 12:35:13 852.88553 76:36

49 J. Winser London Inv CU08 16434  0349.484 13:19:49 852.7813H 2 76:39

50 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU06 25257  0345.538 13:16:10 850.72962 77:38

51 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU06 25251  0345.538 13:16:13 850.62493 77:41

52 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD08 731  0327.956 12:55:33 850.61864 77:41

53 B Wiltsie Tillsonbur CU08 7645  0341.290 13:11:23 850.28442 77:51

54 H. Chmiel LONDON CEN CU09 8215  45340.634 13:11:48 848.509310 79:04



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU09 11716  0339.857 13:10:46 848.01714 78:58

56 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1661  0310.177 12:35:58 847.555314 79:11

57 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU09 1611 -1347.587 13:20:21 847.02539 79:26

58 B. & K. Lofts Forest Cit CU09 18140  1360.651 13:36:09 846.33592 79:48

59 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU06 1722 -1347.587 13:20:42 846.303510 79:47

60 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 907  0317.374 12:45:21 845.54157 80:10

61 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU08 13056  0339.857 13:12:28 844.43515 80:43

62 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc CU NRTD09 252  1318.729 12:47:41 843.921321 80:59

63 Pete Voskamp Central El CU09 1751  37351.376 13:27:12 843.12624 81:48

64 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD07 527  0302.539 12:29:01 842.68793 81:35

65 Walter Olszewski Central El CU08 3432  86352.033 13:29:01 842.2291H 4 82:51

66 A. Westra Tillsonbur CUUTI07 270  0308.574 12:36:25 842.13966 81:51

67 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH09 540  0342.315 13:16:30 842.10332 81:52

68 J. Winser London Inv CULIH10 456  0349.484 13:25:19 841.4880C 3 82:10

69 Pete Voskamp Central El CU09 1851  37351.376 13:28:02 841.44435 82:36

70 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD05 744  0301.907 12:28:57 841.083715 82:22

71 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD09 1222  0309.308 12:38:21 839.712214 83:03

72 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2222  0301.539 12:29:07 839.66862 83:05

73 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN CU06 15741  0339.857 13:14:57 839.25676 83:17

74 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CU07 11000  0302.539 12:30:45 838.63894 83:36

75 Almeida Loft London Inv CULIH09 896  3345.929 13:22:47 838.14663 83:53

76 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 961  0317.374 12:48:43 838.02498 83:54

77 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 802  0311.488 12:41:43 837.97164 83:56

78 G. Scott Tillsonbur CUTD09 660  0341.030 13:18:11 835.48245 85:10

79 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU07 1158 -1347.587 13:26:22 834.785711 85:31

80 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CU09 7251  0345.538 13:24:22 833.89434 85:59

81 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD08 690  0302.539 12:34:05 830.96095 87:28

82 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 779  0302.539 12:34:07 830.88486 87:30

83 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 479  1327.179 13:03:55 830.59453 87:39

84 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUTD09 1615  0302.053 12:33:44 830.42432 87:44

85 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD08 662  0302.539 12:34:28 830.08697 87:55

86 John Favorito North Dorc CU NRTD10 276  1323.950 13:00:49 828.92062 88:31

87 G. Scott Tillsonbur CUTD09 685  0341.030 13:21:37 828.51366 88:43

88 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD09 1220  0309.308 12:44:05 826.84252 89:34

89 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CU09 7847  0302.539 12:36:00 826.60938 89:41

90 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN09 853  0311.488 12:46:55 826.41085 89:47

91 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU06 1714 -1347.587 13:30:39 826.285512 89:51

92 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2225  0301.539 12:35:04 825.98343 90:01

93 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2253  0301.539 12:35:23 825.26754 90:23

94 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2219  0301.539 12:35:24 825.22995 90:24

95 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2245  0301.539 12:35:26 825.15466 90:26

96 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD08 02107  0301.539 12:35:28 825.07947 90:29

97 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 2227  0301.539 12:35:34 824.85378 90:36

98 P&I Priester North Dorc CU UTI08 392  1327.179 13:07:05 823.97064 91:03

99 R. Walters LONDON CEN CU09 1598  75347.626 13:32:56 823.09906 92:06

100 N&E Oud Tillsonbur CUTD08 1801  0307.056 12:43:04 823.05933 91:31

101 H. Chmiel LONDON CEN CU05 17560  45340.634 13:24:18 822.89532 91:58

102 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 834  0345.538 13:30:00 822.70955 91:42

103 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1641  0310.177 12:47:13 822.27812 91:56

104 Pete Voskamp Central El CU05 188  37351.376 13:37:55 821.99746 92:31

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

106 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUNRBC07 645  0303.680 12:40:20 820.01807

120 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD06 1839  0300.414 12:42:24 806.697114

131 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CULIH05 406  0338.740 13:35:19 796.4419C 5

180 Z. Magier London Inv CULIH09 77  0344.485 14:20:37 731.98647

211 K. Obrycka London Inv CULIH08 334  0337.413 15:12:34 645.6841C 7


